
Preliminar 2

Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts %

1 Roberto Jesus 12123 Ibanero 10736 152,0 69,100 1 149,5 68,000 1 301,5 68,550 1

2 Ana Rita Santos 27487 Italico 10111 153,0 67,500 3 151,5 66,900 2 304,5 67,200 2

3 David Tainha 7011 Icone De Portugal 10110 149,5 68,000 2 140,0 63,600 4 289,5 65,800 3

4 Lourenço Machado 3416 Invictus 10400 143,0 65,000 4 140,5 63,900 3 283,5 64,450 4
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Elementar 2

Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts %

1 Luis Azeitona 7453 Hipparion 9273 213,0 71,000 1 215,5 71,800 1 428,5 71,400 1

2 Antonio Alvadia 3536 Fany Plus 9904 195,5 65,200 2 211,0 70,300 2 406,5 67,750 2
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Taça de Portugal de Dressage - 4ª Jornada

Media 2

Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts %

1 Mafalda Carmo Costa 10218 Graxa HP 10105 244,5 64,300 1 237,5 62,500 1 482,0 63,400 1

2 Ricardo Ramalho 1398 Gepeto 9585 241,0 63,400 2 234,0 61,600 2 475,0 62,500 2

3 Joao Castelao 1405 Girão Das Salgadas 9839 237,5 62,500 3 221,0 58,200 3 458,5 60,350 3

4 Sara Cardoso 20021 Graxiana HP 10106 234,5 61,700 4 219,5 57,800 4 454,0 59,750 4
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Complementar 2

Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts %

1 Vasco Mira Godinho 5563 Furriel Dos Cedros 8403 286,5 73,500 1 283,5 72,700 1 570,0 73,100 1

2 Luis Azeitona 7453 Fazenda 7666 274,5 70,400 2 270,0 69,200 2 544,5 69,800 2

3 Joao Castelao 1405 Gaviao Das Salgadas 9957 255,5 65,500 3 244,0 62,600 3 499,5 64,050 3
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Taça de Portugal de Dressage - 4ª Jornada

Intermediate I

Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts %

1 Emma Rogers 55 Zolista 4143 274,5 72,200 1 249,5 65,700 1 250,5 65,900 1 774,5 67,933 1

2 Ricardo Moura Tavares 5897 Baluarte Da Broa 9923 263,0 67,200 3 255,5 65,200 2 257,5 65,800 2 776,0 66,067 2

3 Malin Bowallius 27597 Daysi 9487 258,0 67,900 2 245,0 64,500 3 248,0 65,300 3 751,0 65,900 3

4 Abel Silva 21147 Zeus Do Zambujal 8404 252,0 66,300 4 244,0 64,200 4 238,0 62,600 4 734,0 64,367 4

5 Afonso Rodrigues 13355 Botelho 8491 244,5 62,300 5 238,5 60,800 5 233,5 59,400 5 716,5 60,833 5

6 Silverio Pacheco 21159 Basilico 8009 242,0 61,700 6 221,5 56,300 6 231,5 58,900 6 695,0 58,967 6
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Grand Prix Special

Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts %

1 Manuel Tavares Veiga 5676 Ben-Hur Da Broa 5955 357,5 70,100 1 339,0 66,500 2 361,0 70,800 1 1 057,5 69,133 1

2 Manuel Tavares Veiga 5676 Bailarina Da Broa 10064 334,5 65,600 2 344,0 67,500 1 344,5 67,500 2 1 023,0 66,867 2
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Preliminar 3

Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts %

1 Roberto Jesus 12123 Ibanero 10736 170,5 68,200 1 172,0 68,800 1 342,5 68,500 1

2 Ana Rita Santos 27487 Italico 10111 169,5 67,800 2 168,5 67,400 2 338,0 67,600 2

3 Lourenço Machado 3416 Invictus 10400 165,0 66,000 3 168,5 67,400 2 333,5 66,700 3

4 David Tainha 7011 Icone De Portugal 10110 162,0 64,800 4 162,0 64,800 4 324,0 64,800 4
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Elementar 3

Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts %

1 Luis Azeitona 7453 Hipparion 9273 217,0 72,300 1 444,5 74,050 1

2 Antonio Alvadia 3536 Fany Plus 9904 190,5 63,500 2 400,0 66,650 2
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Taça de Portugal de Dressage - 4ª Jornada

Media 3

Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts %

1 Joao Castelao 1405 Girão Das Salgadas 9839 237,5 67,900 1 228,0 65,100 1 465,5 66,500 1

2 Ricardo Ramalho 1398 Gepeto 9585 234,5 67,000 2 227,0 64,900 2 461,5 65,950 2

3 Mafalda Carmo Costa 10218 Graxa HP 10105 222,0 63,400 3 205,0 58,600 4 427,0 61,000 3

4 Sara Cardoso 20021 Graxiana HP 10106 217,0 62,000 4 207,0 59,100 3 424,0 60,550 4
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Complementar 3

Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts %

1 Vasco Mira Godinho 5563 Furriel Dos Cedros 8403 276,0 69,000 1 280,0 70,000 1 556,0 69,500 1

2 Luis Azeitona 7453 Fazenda 7666 270,5 67,600 2 278,0 69,500 2 548,5 68,550 2

3 Joao Castelao 1405 Gaviao Das Salgadas 9957 260,0 65,000 3 262,5 65,600 3 522,5 65,300 3
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Taça de Portugal de Dressage - 4ª Jornada

Intermediate I Kur

Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts %

1 Ricardo Moura Tavares 5897 Baluarte Da Broa 9923 72,750 1 72,750 1 70,750 1 72,083 1

2 Emma Rogers 55 Zolista 4143 72,400 2 64,400 3 67,000 3 67,933 2

3 Malin Bowallius 27597 Daysi 9487 69,250 4 65,250 2 69,150 2 67,883 3

4 Abel Silva 21147 Zeus Do Zambujal 8404 69,650 3 61,000 5 66,000 4 65,550 4

5 Afonso Rodrigues 13355 Botelho 8491 67,000 5 63,000 4 59,750 6 63,250 5

6 Silverio Pacheco 21159 Basilico 8009 61,900 6 57,000 6 61,150 5 60,017 6
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C Frederico Pinteus

M
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Grand Prix Kur

Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts % Cls Pts %

1 Manuel Tavares Veiga 5676 Ben-Hur Da Broa 5955 74,250 1 73,400 1 72,400 1 73,350 1

2 Manuel Tavares Veiga 5676 Bailarina Da Broa 10064 70,900 2 70,750 2 70,650 2 70,767 2
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